Adex
Miniature Directional Control Valves
PDE2622TCUK June 2009
�
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2622TCUK
Adex Miniature Directional Control Valves

		  G1/8	 24 VDC	 A12RE351PG1MF
Electrically actuated 5/3 pressurised center
	 Symbol	 Threaded	 Voltage	 Order code
		  connection
		  M5	 24 VDC	 A05R0351PM5MF
		  G1/8	 24 VDC	 A12R0351PG1MF
Gasket and screws for
IEM mounting supplied
with each valve
A05R/A12R Series
In-line / IEM mounting type
�
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2622TCUK
Adex Miniature Directional Control Valves
		  	 A05	 MCS4A05PDL
		  	 A12	 MCS4A12PDL
			   A05	 MCS6A05PDL
		  	 A12	 MCS6A12PDL
		  	 A05	 MCS8A05PDL
		  	 A12	 MCS8A12PDL
			   A05	 MCS10A05PDL
		  	 A12	 MCS10A12PDL
			   A05	 MCS12A05PDL
		  	 A12	 MCS12A12PDL
		  M5	 A05	 MMCU4A05G
		  G1/8	 A12	 MMCU4A12G
		  M5	 A05	 MMCU6A05G
		  G1/8	 A12	 MMCU6A12G
		  M5	 A05	 MMCU8A05G
		  G1/8	 A12	 MMCU8A12G
		  M5	 A05	 MMCU10A05G
		  G1/8	 A12	 MMCU10A12G
		  M5	 A05	 MMCU12A05G
		  G1/8	 A12	 MMCU12A12G
Main data for manifolds for directional control valves A05R/A12R series
Manifold for in-line valve with individual electric connector
	 No. of stations	 Port size	 Size	 Order Code
		  M5	 A05	 MMFU4A05G
		  G1/8	 A12	 MMFU4A12G
		  M5	 A05	 MMFU6A05G
		  G1/8	 A12	 MMFU6A12G
		  M5	 A05	 MMFU8A05G
		  G1/8	 A12	 MMFU8A12G
		  M5	 A05	 MMFU10A05G
		  G1/8	 A12	 MMFU10A12G
		  M5	 A05	 MMFU12A05G
		  G1/8	 A12	 MMFU12A12G
	 4
	 6
	 8
	 10

supplied with each
valve.
	 Symbol	 Voltage	 Size	 Order code
		  24 VDC	 A05	 A05PD251P
		  24 VDC	 A12	 A12PD251P
	 Symbol	 Voltage	 Size	 Order code
		  24 VDC	 A05	 A05PD351P
		  24 VDC	 A12	 A12PD351P
	 Symbol	 Voltage	 Size	 Order code
		  24 VDC	 A05	 A05PE351P
		  24 VDC	 A12	 A12PE351P
	 Symbol	 Voltage	 Size	 Order code
		  24 VDC	 A05	 A05P0351P
		  24 VDC	 A12	 A12P0351P
A05P/A12P Series
Sub-base mounting valves
10
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2622TCUK
Adex Miniature Directional Control Valves
		  M5	 A05	 MMCS4A05GM5
		  G1/8	 A12	 MMCS4A12GG1
		  M5	 A05	 MMCS6A05GM5
		  G1/8	 A12	 MMCS6A12GG1
		  M5	 A05	 MMCS8A05GM5
		  G1/8	 A12	 MMCS8A12GG1
		  M5	 A05	 MMCS10A05GM5
		  G1/8	 A12	 MMCS10A12GG1
		  M5	 A05	 MMCS12A05GM5
		  G1/8	 A12	 MMCS12A12GG1
		  	 A05	 MCS4A05PDL
		  	 A12	 MCS4A12PDL
			   A05	 MCS6A05PDL
		  	 A12	 MCS6A12PDL

Main data for manifolds for directional control valves A05P/A12P series
Manifold side ported BSPP thread, for valves with individual electrical wiring
	 No. of stations	 Port size	 Size	 Order Code
	 4
	 6
	 8
	 10
	 12
Manifold side ported BSPP thread, for Sub D-collective wiring module
	 No. of stations	 Port size	 Size	 Order Code
	 4
	 6
	 8
	 10
	 12
Collective wiring add-on module (supplied with mounting screws) for MMCS... manifolds
For wiring pin mapping see page 8
	 No. of stations		  Size	 Order Code
	 4
	 6
	 8
	 10
	 12
A05P/A12P Series
Manifold sub-base mounting
11
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2622TCUK
Adex Miniature Directional Control Valves
Description	 Order code
Connector with lead wire	 A05PDCCL5
black (-), red (+), length 500mm
Connector with lead wire	 A05PDCCL10
black (-), red (+), length 1000mm
Mounting bracket A05R (1 bracket with 2 screws)	 A05RBS
Mounting bracket A12R (1 bracket with 2 screws)	 A12RBS
Identification tag for sub-base valves	 A05PN
(pack of 10)
IEM gasket (pack of 10)	 A05RG
for A05R/A12R	 A12RG
IEM mounting screws (pack of 20)	 A05RS
for A05R/A12R	 A12RS
Collective wiring connector	 A05PSCCM
Single solenoid PNP	 A12PSCCM
Collective wiring connector	 A05PDCCM
Double solenoid PNP	 A12PDCCM
Sub-base gasket (pack of 10)	 A05PG
for A05P/A12P	 A12PG
Sub-base mounting screws (pack of 20)	 A05PS
for A05P/A12P	 A12PS
IEM blanking plate kit (pack of 5)	 A05RGBP
	 A12RGBP
Sub-base blanking plate kit (pack of 5)	 A05PGBP
	 A12PGBP
A05•/A12• Series
Mounting and wiring accessories
12